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11D2104   11.01.11   STATE OF TENNESSEE EX REL  HARVEY, SEAN RAY           CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF  PRO SE,                  
                     HARVEY, KRISTY N.                                     CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15D971    05.06.15   BROOKS, BRIANA NICHOLE     BROOKS, JOHN               ENGLAND, MEGAN C           ENGLAND, MEGAN C         
                     STATE OF TENNESSEE                                    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
15D1840   09.18.15   BLACKWELL, HUNTER RENE     KIRBY, COLTON JEFFREY      BICE, CINDY                PRO SE,                  
                     HICKS, COURTNEY S.                                    HARRIS, MISTY L                                     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
18D1557   07.26.18   PAYNE, CHRISTOPHER AUSTIN  PAYNE, ALEXIS NICHOLE      HOFFER, JERRY P.           PRO SE,                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20D1322   07.31.20   LEWIS, KEELIE              LEWIS, ROBERT              O'SHAUGHNESSY, JILLYN MAR  PRO SE,                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21C577    06.21.21   HAYWARD, FRED              CHATTANOOGA-HAMILTON COUN  THOMAS, MICHAEL MASON      STEFANIUK, DANIEL MICHAEL
                                                                                                      REYNOLDS, DREW H         
                                                UT UROLOGY                                                                     
                                                ANAND SHRIDHARANI, M.D.                               STEFANIUK, DANIEL MICHAEL
                                                                                                      REYNOLDS, DREW H         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21C1137   12.08.21   CHEN, C. H.                GENTRY, CONNIE J           LAWRENCE, PHILLIP C        PRO SE,                  
                                                CONNIE GENRY, A/K/A CONNI                                                      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D116    01.05.21   RHYMER, MACKENZIE JOTHIA   RHYMER, JAMES SCOTT        LENTZ, LAURA KATHERINE     POTTS, KELLAN BURTON     
                                                                                                      COVERT, CLANCY J         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D125    01.08.21   RHYMER, MACKENZIE JOTHIA   RHYMER, JAMES SCOTT        LENTZ, LAURA KATHERINE                              
                     RHYMER, HENRY-JAMES SCOTT                                                                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D349    02.16.21   STATE OF TENNESSEE EX REL  LOCKETT-DAVIS, ANTHONY     CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF  PRO SE,                  
                     HUTCHENS, ANSHELLA                                    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D762    04.27.21   STUBBLEFIELD, RODERICK LE  STUBBLEFIELD, MARTHA VANE  CREIGHTON, TESSA           CONNER, LISA LYNN        
                                                                           WHELAND III, CHARLES W     ROBERTS, AMELIA CATHERINE
                                                                                                      SMITH, LEAH E            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D781    04.30.21   JAMES, JUDY PHILLIPS       JAMES, LAWRENCE ALAN       HENRY, GARY L.             CREIGHTON, TESSA         
                                                                                                      WHELAND III, CHARLES W   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D1785   10.11.21   ZOANNI, ALANA ASHLEY       ZOANNI, LUCIANO SEVERINO   BOWE, CURTIS LEE           PRO SE,                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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21D1843   10.20.21   (HAYES), ANGELA STAMPER    STAMPER, DARRELL J.        CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF  PRO SE,                  
                     MINOR CHILD                                                                                               
                     STATE OF TENNESSEE                                    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21D2134   12.17.21   TRIOLO, MARY ANN           TRIOLO, OWEN BRUCE         PRO SE,                    KONVALINKA, JOHN P       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22C558    05.23.22   LILES, CHERYL DENISE       HEALTHSOUTH CHATTANOOGA R  HAMMONTREE, J ALLEN        HOOPER, SHAREL VAN SANDT 
                                                REBOUND, LLC D/B/A ENCOMP                             HOOPER, SHAREL VAN SANDT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22C626    06.10.22   VOLPE, BARBARA             MAGEE, JOSEPH CHRISTOPHER  ANDERSON, JOSHUA M                                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22C1158   11.09.22   HEMING, PAUL               BORDERS, MICHAEL S         CLELLAND, WILFRED SHAWN    RIPPER, DANIEL JOSEPH    
                     HEMING, SHARON             PRIME INC.                 CLELLAND, WILFRED SHAWN    RIPPER, DANIEL JOSEPH    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22D851    05.03.22   MCDUFFIE, ELIZABETH        MCDUFFIE, MICHAEL FITZGER  CONNER, LISA LYNN          PRO SE,                  
                                                                           SMITH, LEAH E                                       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
22D895    05.10.22   CRAWFORD, DEAUNTE UNIQUE   SCOTT-TAYLOR, ASIA YASMIN  PRO SE,                    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF
                                                STATE OF TENNESSEE                                    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C198    02.02.23   ROGERS, CHARLES BRENT      K-VA-T FOOD STORES, INC D  CLELLAND, WILFRED SHAWN    HARRISON, JOHN ERIC      
                                                                                                      CRANFORD, JEFFREY MICHAEL
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C768    07.25.23   PATILLO, AARON J           SEKHON, BALDEV SINGH       WALKER, A J                COX, ROBERT ANDREW       
                                                SINGH, SANTOKA                                                                 
                                                TPINE TRUCK RENTAL USA, I                                                      
                                                TPINE LEASING CAPITAL COR                             COX, ROBERT ANDREW       
                                                EVERETT TRUCKING LTD                                  COX, ROBERT ANDREW       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C979    09.21.23   REED, ROBERT L SR          RW PAINTING, LLC           HENRY, GARY L.             PRESLEY, BUDDY BRYANT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C1072   10.18.23   NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDE  VANDENBROEK, MELISSA A     NOE, LINDA CATRON                                   
                                                VANDENBROEK, PATTI A                                                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C1233   11.29.23   ALLEN, DEBORAH             SMITH, MAGGIE R            MCKOON, JAMES ROBERT       CAMPBELL, MICHAEL ROSS   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23C1269   12.08.23   EPPERSON, JUSTIN           KINWORTHY, JON             WELLS, PHILIP AARON        SCHAFFER, DARALD J       
                                                KINWORTHY, LARRY                                      SCHAFFER, DARALD J       
                                                JK ASSOCIATES INC                                     SCHAFFER, DARALD J       
                                                KINWORTHY GROUP                                       SCHAFFER, DARALD J       
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23D542    03.21.23   WEEKLEY, CAYCE M.          WEEKLEY, JAMES F. JR.      WILLIAMS, KRISTEN D                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23D585    03.28.23   TIMMERMAN, MARY FRANCES    TIMMERMAN, DANNY RICHARD   PRO SE,                    PRO SE,                  
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23D1362   08.25.23   DEHAY, JEREMY              WESENBERG, CAITLIN         WILLIAMS, KRISTEN D                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
23D1863   12.07.23   EDMONDS, CANDACE RENE      EDMONDS, GREGORY PAUL      WHITE, CATHERINE MARIE     KONVALINKA, JOHN P       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C656    06.07.24   FATEMI, FRANCES MARIE      BARR, CHELSEA HELEN        CHANCEY, HENRY FRANKLIN    HALL, CYNTHIA DELL       
                                                TENNESSEE FARMERS MUTUAL                              CAMPBELL, HUNTER A.      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C881    08.16.24   KEMP, MARY                 ANGLE, EVAN                BAXTER, DANNY J.           WARD, KENNETH WAYNE      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C905    08.21.24   KNOXVILLE ENTERPRISE, LLC  HAVENLY SHOWERS, LLC       DUGGINS, STEPHEN SCOTT     SCHAFFER, DARALD J       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C986    09.17.24   KENDRICK, JAMES A          MITCHELL, JASON A          KONVALINKA, JOHN P         DUGGINS, STEPHEN SCOTT   
                                                                                                      HENRY JR, JAMES L        
                     KENDRICK, KATHLEEN A       MITCHELL, KATHERINE L      KONVALINKA, JOHN P         DUGGINS, STEPHEN SCOTT   
                                                                                                      HENRY JR, JAMES L        
                                                GREATER DOWNTOWN REALTY D                             PIPPENGER, MARK ANDREW   
                                                OLSON, KURT                                           PIPPENGER, MARK ANDREW   
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1059   10.08.24   KELLIS, JOHN D             DBS CORPORATION            NORRED, ROBERT GAINES      GUTHRIE, ROBERT JONATHAN 
                                                RZASA, ANDREW THOMAS                                  GUTHRIE, ROBERT JONATHAN 
                                                THOMPSON, BARRETT                                     GUTHRIE, ROBERT JONATHAN 
                                                COLLIER, VICTORIA                                     GUTHRIE, ROBERT JONATHAN 
                                                WES ROBBINS FAMILY, LLC                               GUTHRIE, ROBERT JONATHAN 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1111   10.18.24   KOLBUS, DALE               ESTATE OF BRITTANY LEIGH   COTHERN, JEREMY M          DAVENPORT, ANNA MARIE    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1175   11.05.24   ALLEN, DAVID GREGORY II    G4S SECURE SOLUTIONS USA,  WALWYN, MARC ALEXIS                                 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1191   11.08.24   CENTRAL ASPHALT, INC.      MM HERITAGE PROPERTIES, L  QUILLEN, IAN C.            GIBBONS, TIMOTHY M       
                                                MCCOY, BILLY                                          GIBBONS, TIMOTHY M       
                                                NMM DEVELOPING COMPANY, L                             GIBBONS, TIMOTHY M       
                                                THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE                                                       
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1217   11.15.24   VOGEL, PENNY E.            BAKER, SHERYL              NELSON, DEREK M            REIDER, CASSIE COOPER    
                                                GEICO GENERAL INSURANCE C                                                      
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24C1229   11.19.24   DISCOVER BANK              CARVER, RANDALL S          REESE, KARA                                         
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1046   07.24.24   WITT, CHARLES RICHARD      WITT, MARQUETTA MARIE      CLEMENTS, J DREW           EVERHART, JOHNIKA        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1106   08.01.24   STATE OF TENNESSEE EX REL  GRIFFIN, JEREMY DEWAYNE    CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
                     GRIFFIN, KATRINA BROOKE                               CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1151   08.09.24   LEVERETT, JIMMY RAY        LEVERETT, DOROTHY W.       RANDOLPH, SHERIDAN C       LAWRENCE, PHILLIP C      
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1400   10.01.24   SCHRUMPF, RAQUEL L         SCHRUMPF, ERIC A           NOBLIT, DAVID WELCH        HARRIS, MISTY L          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1513   10.22.24   COOPER, REGINA FAYE        COOPER, HARVEY LAMAR                                                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1595   11.08.24   JOHNSON, CARLA LOUISE      JOHNSON, CALVIN LEON       HABENICHT, DANIEL KEITH                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
24D1802   12.30.24   PARKS, SHARNEA NECHELE     MAFFETT, JERMALE LEBRON    PRO SE,                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25C152    01.17.25   PATTERSON, JEFFERY A.      EXPRESS OIL CHANGE & TIRE  NELSON, DEREK M                                     
                                                MAVIS TIRE EXPRESS SERVIC                                                      
                                                NATIONAL RETAIL PROPERTIE                                                      
                                                NNN REIT, INC.                                                                 
                                                NNN REIT, LP                                                                   
                                                EXPRESS OIL CHANGE, LLC                               MILLER, CHANCEY R        
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25C257    02.13.25   VAUGHN, LINDA              ATLANTIC DISTRIBUTORS, IN  DENNIS, TRICIA I           CALLAWAY, GREGORY W.     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25C376    03.12.25   HAMILTON PLASTICS, INC.    AMERICAN PACKAGING, L.L.C  GAUTREAUX, THOMAS MARTIN                            
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25C492    04.08.25   CREDIT CORP SOLUTIONS INC  BLAYLOCK, TONY             JAMMAL, JOSEPH M           HOLLAND, ADAM U          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25D117    01.06.25   HILL, MARY ALINE           LAWSON, ADAM ROY           LUTHRINGER, LISA BOWMAN                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25D201    01.28.25   WATKINS, MICHAL A          BYRD, TYREKE D             PRO SE,                                             
                     HYTER, ZIKAYDEN                                                                                           
                     BYRD, ZAKAYIA                                                                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25D442    03.11.25   COULTRUP, DEBORAH JEAN     FERGUSON, ROSS DEAN        PRO SE,                                             
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
25D568    04.07.25   STATE OF TENNESSEE EX REL  WARD, SEAN W.              CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
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                     LEE, DEANNA D.                                        CHILD SUPPORT SERVICES OF                           
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

55 Records Selected.
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